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CO250000149 NSFR - (T)3864 (H 527,038 01/07/2025

22016489 NEW CONSTR 527,038 11/02/2022

HX Base Yr

96570 COMPASS POINT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 70
Frame 03 MASONRY 30
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,338 133.3411 210.68 703,250 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2889

FGR 440 55 2025 242 50,985

FOP 96 30 2025 29 6,110

FOP 111 30 2025 33 6,952

FOP 144 30 2025 43 9,059

FOP 200 30 2025 60 12,641

FST 30 55 2025 16 3,371

FUS 1,228 100 2025 1,228 258,715

FUS 1,661 100 2025 1,661 349,939

PTO 60 5 2025 3 632

STR 44 10 2025 4 843
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

4,204 3,338 703,250

FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-63,22] E11 N3 E5 N5 E20 N43 W16 W20 S40
S11 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-19] E16 N9 E20 S35 W20 S7 W16 N33 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-100,0] S22 E20 N15 N7 W6 W14 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-63,-39] E20 S4 S6 W20 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-28] E16 S9 W16 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-63,22] E11 N3 E5 S9 W6 W10 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,14] E16 S6 W16 N6 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-67,11] E4 S11 S6 S1 W4 N18 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-100,-5] E14 S5 W14 N5 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-80,-8] E4 S15 W4 N7 N5 N3 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-53,28] E6 S8 W6 N8 $
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,076.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,760

10,760

1 000116 C RES MARSH 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


